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SOSSA 2018 Championship

Track and Field   - 2018-05-24

Niagara Olympic Club Track

Team Rankings - Through Event 116

Combined Team Scores
Place School Points

1 E. L. CROSSLEY  - FONTHILL SOCR 210

2 GOVERNOR SIMCOE SECONDARY SOGS 110

3 WINSTON CHURCHILL - ST. CATH SOCH 103

4 CENTENNIAL - WELLAND SOCE 93 .50

5 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE - WELLAND SOND 88

6 WESTDALE SOWD 80

7 DUNDAS VALLEY SODV 79

8 BEAMSVILLE - BEAMSVILLE SOBM 67

9 A.N. MYER - NIAGARA FALLS SOMY 66

10 EDEN HIGH SCHOOL - ST. CATH SOEC 62 .50

11 GREATER FORT ERIE SECONDARY SC SOGF 52

12 GRIMSBY - GRIMSBY SOGR 47

13 SMITHVILLE CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHO SOSD 43 .50

14 MCKINNON PARK SECONDARY SOMK 42

15 GUIDO DE BRES SOGU 40

16 HOLY CROSS - ST. CATH SOHC 36

17 DENIS MORRIS CATHOLIC HS -ST. SODM 29 .50

17 LAKESHORE - PORT COLBORNE SOLA 29 .50

19 SIR ALLAN MACNAB SOAM 28

19 BLESSED TRINITY H S SOBT 28

21 WESTMOUNT SOWM 27

22 ST. MICHAEL - NIAGARA FALLS SOSM 23

23 WESTLANE - NIAGARA FALLS SOWL 22

23 SALTFLEET SOSF 22

25 DSBN ACADEMY SODA 21 .50

26 EASTDALE - WELLAND SOED 21

26 THOROLD - THOROLD SOTH 21

28 LAURA SECORD SECONDARY SOLS 19 .50

29 HAMILTON DISTRICT SOHD 17

30 WATERDOWN SOWN 16

31 ST. PAUL - NIAGARA FALLS SOSP 15

31 ST. FRANCIS - ST. CATH SOFR 15

33 ST. CATHARINES - ST.CATHARINES SOSC 14

33 NORA HENDERSON SONH 14

35 GREAT LAKES CHRISTIAN HIGH GLCH 10

36 PORT COLBORNE - PORT COLBORNE SOPC 9

36 SIR JOHN A MACDONALD SOJM 9

38 ANCASTER HIGH SOAN 8

39 DUNNVILLE SECONDARY SODU 5

39 ESC JEAN VANIER - WELLAND SOJV 5

41 HAGERSVILLE SECONDARY SOHA 4

42 SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL SOWC 3

42 ES CONFEDERATION - WELLAND SOCO 3



Licensed To:  SOSSA Championship Meet Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:56 PM  2018-05-24  Page 2

SOSSA 2018 Championship

Track and Field   - 2018-05-24

Niagara Olympic Club Track

Team Rankings - Through Event 116

Combined Team Scores
Place School Points

42 NIAGARA CHRISTIAN COLLEGI CINC 3

42 ORCHARD PARK SOOP 3

46 HERITAGE CHRISTIAN-JORDAN STA SOHE 2 .50

47 CAYUGA SECONDARY SOCA 2

1,669.00Total

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

1 E. L. CROSSLEY  - FONTHILL SOCR 131 .50

2 GOVERNOR SIMCOE SECONDARY SOGS 60

3 DUNDAS VALLEY SODV 57

4 WESTDALE SOWD 46

5 GRIMSBY - GRIMSBY SOGR 45

6 A.N. MYER - NIAGARA FALLS SOMY 44

7 CENTENNIAL - WELLAND SOCE 39 .50

8 WINSTON CHURCHILL - ST. CATH SOCH 37

9 GREATER FORT ERIE SECONDARY SC SOGF 34

10 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE - WELLAND SOND 33

11 SMITHVILLE CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHO SOSD 27 .50

12 BLESSED TRINITY H S SOBT 26

13 BEAMSVILLE - BEAMSVILLE SOBM 24

14 EDEN HIGH SCHOOL - ST. CATH SOEC 23

15 DENIS MORRIS CATHOLIC HS -ST. SODM 22

16 GUIDO DE BRES SOGU 19 .50

17 MCKINNON PARK SECONDARY SOMK 16

18 EASTDALE - WELLAND SOED 15 .50

19 ST. MICHAEL - NIAGARA FALLS SOSM 13

19 WATERDOWN SOWN 13

21 WESTLANE - NIAGARA FALLS SOWL 12

21 ST. CATHARINES - ST.CATHARINES SOSC 12

23 GREAT LAKES CHRISTIAN HIGH GLCH 10

24 DSBN ACADEMY SODA 9 .50

25 SALTFLEET SOSF 8

25 LAKESHORE - PORT COLBORNE SOLA 8

27 LAURA SECORD SECONDARY SOLS 7

28 THOROLD - THOROLD SOTH 5

29 SIR ALLAN MACNAB SOAM 4

29 HOLY CROSS - ST. CATH SOHC 4

29 ANCASTER HIGH SOAN 4

32 PORT COLBORNE - PORT COLBORNE SOPC 3

32 WESTMOUNT SOWM 3

34 HAMILTON DISTRICT SOHD 2

34 CAYUGA SECONDARY SOCA 2

36 HERITAGE CHRISTIAN-JORDAN STA SOHE 1
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SOSSA 2018 Championship

Track and Field   - 2018-05-24

Niagara Olympic Club Track

Team Rankings - Through Event 116

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

36 DUNNVILLE SECONDARY SODU 1

36 NORA HENDERSON SONH 1

823.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

1 E. L. CROSSLEY  - FONTHILL SOCR 78 .50

2 WINSTON CHURCHILL - ST. CATH SOCH 66

3 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE - WELLAND SOND 55

4 CENTENNIAL - WELLAND SOCE 54

5 GOVERNOR SIMCOE SECONDARY SOGS 50

6 BEAMSVILLE - BEAMSVILLE SOBM 43

7 EDEN HIGH SCHOOL - ST. CATH SOEC 39 .50

8 WESTDALE SOWD 34

9 HOLY CROSS - ST. CATH SOHC 32

10 MCKINNON PARK SECONDARY SOMK 26

11 WESTMOUNT SOWM 24

11 SIR ALLAN MACNAB SOAM 24

13 A.N. MYER - NIAGARA FALLS SOMY 22

13 DUNDAS VALLEY SODV 22

15 LAKESHORE - PORT COLBORNE SOLA 21 .50

16 GUIDO DE BRES SOGU 20 .50

17 GREATER FORT ERIE SECONDARY SC SOGF 18

18 SMITHVILLE CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHO SOSD 16

18 THOROLD - THOROLD SOTH 16

20 ST. FRANCIS - ST. CATH SOFR 15

20 HAMILTON DISTRICT SOHD 15

20 ST. PAUL - NIAGARA FALLS SOSP 15

23 SALTFLEET SOSF 14

24 NORA HENDERSON SONH 13

25 LAURA SECORD SECONDARY SOLS 12 .50

26 DSBN ACADEMY SODA 12

27 WESTLANE - NIAGARA FALLS SOWL 10

27 ST. MICHAEL - NIAGARA FALLS SOSM 10

29 SIR JOHN A MACDONALD SOJM 9

30 DENIS MORRIS CATHOLIC HS -ST. SODM 7 .50

31 PORT COLBORNE - PORT COLBORNE SOPC 6

32 EASTDALE - WELLAND SOED 5 .50

33 ESC JEAN VANIER - WELLAND SOJV 5

34 DUNNVILLE SECONDARY SODU 4

34 HAGERSVILLE SECONDARY SOHA 4

34 ANCASTER HIGH SOAN 4

37 ES CONFEDERATION - WELLAND SOCO 3

37 WATERDOWN SOWN 3
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SOSSA 2018 Championship

Track and Field   - 2018-05-24

Niagara Olympic Club Track

Team Rankings - Through Event 116

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

37 SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL SOWC 3

37 ORCHARD PARK SOOP 3

37 NIAGARA CHRISTIAN COLLEGI CINC 3

42 GRIMSBY - GRIMSBY SOGR 2

42 ST. CATHARINES - ST.CATHARINES SOSC 2

42 BLESSED TRINITY H S SOBT 2

45 HERITAGE CHRISTIAN-JORDAN STA SOHE 1 .50

846.00Total


